
Holiday/Event Date/s Closed

Red Caboose Child Care Center, Inc.
2017 Closings for the After School Program

Winter Break 2017 Monday, January 2, 2017

Martin Luther King Jr. Monday, January 16, 2017

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017

Fourth of July Tuesday, July 4, 2017

No Program between the end of Camp &  the first day of 
School Monday, August 21 to Wednesday, August 30, 2017

Camp Set Up Friday, June 9 & Monday, June 12, 2017

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23 & Friday, November 24, 2017

Winter Break Monday, December 25 & Tuesday, December 26, 2017 and 
Monday, January 1 & Tuesday, January 2, 2018
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